
ZOULI OCEAN PAINTS
NAIROBI LIMITED

ZOULI OCEAN PAINTS
NAIROBI LIMITED

ZOULI OCEAN PAINTS NAIROBI LIMITED

Tel: +254 703 842 371

Email:zoulioceanpaintsnairobi@gmail.com

P.O.Box, Nairobi, Kenya.

Location: Mlolongo, Next to the Weighbridge,

Behind Food Palace and Shell Petrol Station.

SILK VINYL

COVERMATT

WEATHER GUARD

VINYL MATT

SUPER GLOSS

Hi GLOSS DEEP

METAL GREY

WALL MASTER 30KG

TRANSEAL

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

LIGHT SHADE
(brilliant white,soft white & Cream)

LIGHT SHADE
(brilliant white,soft white & Cream)

LIGHT SHADE
(brilliant white,soft white & Cream)

LIGHT SHADE
(brilliant white,soft white & Cream)

LIGHT SHADE
(brilliant white,soft white & Cream)

Dark Shades

Dark Shades

Dark Shades

Dark Shades

Dark Shades

53.88

22.23

63.98

67.35

57.25

20.20

13.47

5.39

4.38

1.35

14.82

5.72

5.05

1.35

13.47

23.57

12.12

12.12

13.47

12.80

3.70

4.38

2.02

4.04

3.70

2.69

5.39

4.04

5.72

5.05

14.14

7.41

16.16

ZOULI EXPORT PRICE(USD)

20Ltr 1Ltr4Ltr

1.All prices are valid as of the rst day of the month and may be updated periodically.

2.Payment is due upon receipt of invoice unless otherwise agreed.

3.Shipping costs may be added to the nal invoice unless stated otherwise.

4.Discounts and Promotional pricing is valid only during the specied period.

5.Kindly conrm availability before making any payments.

6.Returns are accepted within 14 days of purchase under certain conditions No spillage.NB.

7.The agreement is governed by the laws of Kenya jurisdiction

Sales Department:.....................Date...................Signature.....................Prepared by; 1.08.2025Ecrah


	Page 7

