

ZOULI OCEAN PAINTS NAIROBI LIMITED

ZOULI EXPORT PRICE(USD)

SILK VINYL	20Ltr	4Ltr	1Ltr
LIGHT SHADE (brilliant white,soft white & Cream)	53.88	12.12	3.70
Dark Shades	57.25	13.47	4.38
COVERMATT			
LIGHT SHADE (brilliant white,soft white & Cream)	22.23	5.05	2.02
Dark Shades	23.57	7.41	2.69
WEATHER GUARD			
LIGHT SHADE (brilliant white,soft white & Cream)	63.98	14.14	4.04
Dark Shades	67.35	16.16	5.39
VINYL MATT			
LIGHT SHADE (brilliant white,soft white & Cream)	*	12.12	3.70
Dark Shades	4 3	12.80	4.04
TRANSEAL		13.47	5.72
SUPER GLOSS			
LIGHT SHADE (brilliant white,soft white & Cream)	N PAINTS	13.47	4.38
Dark Shades	.11/11/1-1519	14.82	5.05
Hi GLOSS DEEP		5.39	1.35
METAL GREY		5.72	1.35
WALL MASTER 30KG	20.20		

- 1.All prices are valid as of the first day of the month and may be updated periodically.
- 2. Payment is due upon receipt of invoice unless otherwise agreed.
- 3. Shipping costs may be added to the final invoice unless stated otherwise.
- 4.Discounts and Promotional pricing is valid only during the specified period.
- 5. Kindly confirm availability before making any payments.
- 6.Returns are accepted within 14 days of purchase under certain conditions NB.No spillage.
- 7. The agreement is governed by the laws of Kenya jurisdiction

Prepared by; Sales Department: ___Ecrah ____Date __1.08.2025 __Signature _____



 ${\color{red} \,\boxtimes\,} Email: zouliocean paints nairobi@gmail.com$

P.O.Box, Nairobi, Kenya.

Location: Mlolongo, Next to the Weighbridge, Behind Food Palace and Shell Petrol Station.

